2011-20160 D U 0 O O
Jdobobobogttddboboobootddnd

Juoouboug

gobooboogon

www.bosidata.com



http://www.bosidata.com

oo

gz011-2016 oo booogogooboobobugoggooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo

0000000o0on http://www.bosidata.com/huanbao1107/59128530DW.html

gboogobogbvsood 0oOo7so00 OO +0 0 80000
goodnbnb2011-07-14

O000O00EmalDOO/OD0DO0O
O0000D0O0ODO0OD00ODOODOD400-700-3630(0 O O O') 010-57272732/57190630
gogoooooon

goooogpbRO0OODOOODOO0ODOO0DOODOODO0ODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.bosidata.com/huanbao1107/5912853ODW.html

googuooguod

00000000 http://www.bosidata.com

gogo:
goduobbbbobgggz0-2016b 000000 oooooobogon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbooooobobboooouobobodgoobbboooooboooon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
godoouoougooug
guodubbbboooouboobboooubbbboooooobobbouooda
oo oob oo uoouoouood
bbb buoooboboood
goboobioboodoouoouoouoouoobooboobooooug
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
goggo

gdoooobbobbbodooooooboobooga
gdoodgobbbobbodugoooobobo

goooon

ggobooobbooogdgn
gogooboobboooooooboon

g oggobbobboduoooogbobobood
goziigdooboboobood

gooobobboodgooon
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobobooa
godbzuoooobobobbuoogoooobbobboodgd

o 2007-20110 000 00gonooooouoooooboon
gonQz007-20110 00 0dgobooobodooooooboon
goobobbobbuodoooobobobobbodd
goggoobbobbodooooobobobbood



goggobbobbodooooobobbodod
b oo booooobobbbuoaa

o ooobobbbboooooobooboo

gogzoo7-20110 dggdoooobboooooooon
goz007-20110 J0gdoobobbbobooooooon
gogzo07-2011t dgggopoobobodoooguooboooo
goz007-20110 J0goboobobooooooooboooo
gogzoo7-2011t Jgdgopooobboogooguooboooo

g ggobbobbbdudooguobobbouoooad
goobbbobboooooobbobbuooooon
gogooobogd

gooboobood

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood
gogobbbbbuooooobbobboooodgn
gogooobood

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood
gogobbbbbuooooobobbbbuooooon
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gogobbobobboooooobbobbooooon



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogooobood
gooboobood
gogobbobbboooooobbobboooogn
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood

gdgodgbobbobbodugoooobooo
gobobobobooooobbuooooooobd
goggobbobbodgoooobobooboodad
gobobobobooooobbuooooooobd
gogoboboobbbogoooobbobbboooooon
gobobbogoooooobouooooooobd
gogobobbobbodooooobobobboooooon
gobobbogoooooobouooooooobd
gogobbbbbuooooobbobbbooooooooboo
gobobbogoooooobouooooooobd

000 00000000000000000000000000
1.00000000000000

200000000000
300000000000
4.00000000000000
5000000000000
6.000000000
7.0000@0)0000
8.00000000000
0.00000000000
100000000000



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

gobbobbboooooogobo
gooobooood
gobboobooooad
goboboboboooooobbobobog
gobbobobbooooooobobood
goboboboboooooooobo
gobbooboboogoad
goboboboboooooooooboo
gobboobbougoooobbo
goboboobbooooogad
gobobooogad
goboboobboooogd
gobboobooggad
gooobooogd
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobbboooooooobo
gobboobobooogogd
goboboboboooood
gobboobbougoooobbo
gobobooboooood
gobboobbougoooobbo
goboboboooood
gobboobbougogd
gobobobobboooooooobn
gobbobobboooogoooobo
goboboboobooooood
gobbobboouggooobbo
gobooboboooooooboo
gobbobobobooooad
gobooboooad
gobbobboouggooobbo
gobbobboooooooobo



43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
52.
93.
54.
99.
56.
o7.
58.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

gobboobooooad
gobooboooogd
goboboobboogoad
gobooboooooooooboo
gobboobbougoooobbo
goboboboboooooooobo
gobooboogdad
goboboobbooooogad
gobobboooggobo
goboboboboooooooooboo
gobobboooggobo
gooooobood
gobooboogdad
gopboboboboooooooobo
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobbboooooooobo
gobboobobooogogd
gooobooogod
gobbobobooggod
gooobooogod
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobooboooooad
goboobooggd
gobobobooboooooad
gobbobboouggooobbo
gobooboooad
gobbobobooogad
goboboobbooooooooboo
gobbobobboouooooobbo
gobooboboooooooboo
gobooood
gobooboooad



75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

gobboobooooad
goobooobooooogd
gooooobood
goboboboboooooooobo
gobbobboogoooobo
gooobooood
gobbooboooooad
gooobooood
gobbooboboogoad
gobooboobooooogd
gobobooogad
gobobobboboooooooboo
gobboobbbuoggoooobo
gobobobboboooooooboo
gobobboooggobo
goboboobboooogd
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobbboooooooobo
goboboooogd
goboboobboooogd
goboboooogd
goboboobboooogd
gobbobboogoouobboobbod
gobobobooboooooad
gobbobobooooggobo

0000000000000000
00oooooo
000000000000

(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O000

(0)oooo



(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0000000000
(0)0DODOO0O0O0O0
(0)00D0D0O000
00o00oo0o0oo
(0)0oooo
(0)oooO
00000000
(0) 000000
(0)0D0D0O0000
00ooo0ooo
(0)ooooo
(0)ooooo

g oggobbbobbuoooooboboobood
guobobobogoooooobbgoooooo
gogoobooboodd

guoooobogogd
goooboboboooogon
guobobobooooooobboooooobobbd
gugobbobbooogooboon
goooobbgogd

godnd201-20160 00000 bobobbbodoooooboobooboogo
o 2011-2016L 000 oooouoooooboon

gond201-20160 000000 oObOo0ooooooboon
gogobobobobbouooooobbon
gogoobbobbodooooobobbood

o 20112016 0000 oooouoooooboon
gogoooon



gogooon
gooooo
gogooooon

o 2011-20160 0000 ooboboogooon
gogoobbobbtodooooobbobbooo
gogooooooood

goobooobbooooon
gogz0ii-2016 oo bbooogoooon
gogz011-20160 0000 ooOO
gogz011-20160 00 00oonon
goo2011-20160 000 0O0ODOO

gobobbgoooooobogooooobbd
goggbobbobbodooooobobboodad
gobbobbbodooodgozo-20160 000 bbboooooobbobboog
ggoboobbobbbodgooobbobouooooobobbouoooobobo
guobobbooooooobbogooooobbouoooobobbuoooooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobobbgoooooobbgogooobbouoooob gooooboobbod
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gobobbooooobobbbgooooob oooobobbbooooobobbod
gooooo

oooooon http://www.bosidata.com/huanbao1107/59128530DW.html



http://www.bosidata.com/huanbao1107/5912853ODW.html

